In accordance with AS2359.15 Slippers used for general
usage should be no longer than the supporting Tyne’s
length divided by 0.6. For example, if your existing
Tyne length is 1070mm, then dividing by 0.6 gives you
a maximum allowable Slipper length of 1783mm. If the
Slippers are longer than the Tyne length divided by 0.6,
then the usage of those Slippers shall be restricted to
their specified application.
SPECIFICATIONS:
 Made of High Tensile Grade Steel
 Safety Orange painted Finish
 High Working Load Limit (WLL) Rating
 Safety Bracket included in design
 Supplied with Toggle Locking Pins
 Fitted with Rating Plate
 Supplied with Instructions
Toggle Locking Pin
'Length'
500mm
Load Centre
(L/C)
Safe Working Load (SWL)
Type MFX Fork Extension Slippers
The  type  MFX Fork Extension Slippers have been
designed with a slim profile to extend the versatility of
your Lift Truck. These Slippers have been designed and
manufactured in accordance with AS2359.15.
 (Type MFX178125 Slipper Pair shown)
MFX178100       1780              100 x 50                    1068                      50                   785                     1500
MFX200100       2000              100 x 50                     1200                      56                   895                     1500
MFX178125       1780              125 x 50                     1068                      58                   795                     1600
MFX200125       2000              125 x 50                     1200                      64                   900                     1600
MFX178150       1780              150 x 50                     1068                      60                   800                     1700
MFX200150       2000              150 x 50                     1200                      65                   905                     1700
TYPE         'Length'       To Suit Max.           To Suit Min.           Weight per    Horizontal       WLL per Pair at
                     (mm)       Tyne Size (mm)    Tyne Length (mm)      Pair (kg)      C of G (mm)     500mm L/C (kg)
Product Specifications
Our website: www.materialshandling.com.au
Phone us: 1300 65 00 35  Fax us: 1800 68 68 96
Email us: sales@materialshandling.com.au
Australia Wide Sales and Service